6. SV Hubertus Hofkirchen

Gruber, Christine
Obermdiller, Maximilian

Schraufstetter, Gottfried

Birger, Martina
Biirger, Veronika
Kronseder, Michael
Tremmel, Stefan
Soszczeko, Tomasz
Tremmel, Andreas

Hérmann, Andreas

Elias, Kronseder
Bitzer, Valentin (LGA)
Hérmann, Richard
Obermdiller, Martin
Maier, Leander
Schraufstetter, Sylwia
Zur, Alexander
Lanzinger, Michael
Wendlinger, Christian
Biirger, Manfred
Attenberger, Regina
Birger, Andreas
Hoérmann, Christian
Huber, Johannes

Zur, Benedikt

Zur, Anton

Bauer, Christine
Bauer, Julian

Auswertung vom: 30.03.2025 14:08:20 - DISAG OpticScoreServer

Gesamtergebnis: 1317 Ringe
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Gesamtringzahl

139
136
135
133
133
133
129
127
127
125

124
124
124
122
117
117
117
115
115
114
112
103
101
100

98

94

83

77



